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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 2 March Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes – teleconference

Meeting with Federal Reserve System of Richmond, Ms Ghada 

Ijam, Chief Information Officer, on suptech and digital

transformation – teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 March Meeting with Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC), 

Mr Michael J. Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, on suptech

and digitalisation – teleconference

Thursday, 9 March Steering Committee – teleconference 

Meeting with media  Rome

Friday, 10 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

“The New Frontiers in Digital Finance”, conference organised by 

Commissione Nazionale per le Società e la Borsa (CONSOB) –

speech on “Supervising the future of banking: navigating the digital

transformation”

Rome

Wednesday, 15 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 March Supervisory Board ECB

Friday, 24 March Supervisory Board ECB

Monday, 27 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Tuesday, 28 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Wednesday, 29 March Meeting with Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP) 

expert advisory group members – teleconference 

Thursday, 30 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Friday, 31 March Meeting with CLS Bank International, on FX settlement and risks 

for banks – teleconference
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